
AY 25-26 #Faculty #Senators SENATOR NAME <email> College Acad Unit Notes

Shawn Scott <sscott@fit.edu> COA Aeronautics

Adam Aboueid <aaboueid@fit.edu> COA Aeronautics

Matthew Taylor <mtaylor@fit.edu> COA Aeronautics

Charles Bryant <bryantc@fit.edu> COB Business

Angel Otero <aotero@fit.edu> COB Business

Timothy Muth <tmuth@fit.edu> COB Business

Ratan Jha <rjha@fit.edu> COES APSS

Marcus Hohlmann <hohlmann@fit.edu> COES APSS

Csaba Palotai <cpalotai@fit.edu> COES APSS

Madhur Tiwari <mtiwari@fit.edu> COES APSS

Melissa Borgen <mborgen@fit.edu> COES BES

Mehmet Kaya <mkaya@fit.edu> COES BES Administrative Policies Chair (FA24-26)

Chris Bashur  <cbashur@fit.edu> COES CCE

Alan Brown <abrown@fit.edu> COES CCE Scholarship Committee Chair (FA24-26)

Tom Eskridge <teskridge@fit.edu> COES EECS

Sidhartha Bhattacharyya <sbhattacharyya@fit.edu > COES EECS

Georgio Anagnostopoulos <georgio@fit.edu> COES EECS

Nakin Suksawang <nsuksawang@fit.edu> COES MCE Past President (FY24-25)

Felix Delmonte <fdelmonte@fit.edu> COES MCE

Chiradeep Sen <csen@fit.edu> COES MCE

Tom Marcinkowski <marcinko@fit.edu> COES MSE

William Arrasmith <warrasmi@fit.edu> COES MSE Welfare Committee Chair (FA25-27)

Adam Prinkey <aprinkey@fit.edu> COES MSE

Spencer Fire <sfire@fit.edu> COES OEMS

Gary Zarillo <zarillo@fit.edu> COES OEMS

Robert Weaver <rjweaver@fit.edu> COES OEMS

Anna Muenchrath <amuenchrath@fit.edu> COPLA SAC Secretary (FA25-26)

Robert Deacon <rdeacon@fit.edu> COPLA SAC

Yanek Mieczkowski <ymieczkowski@fit.edu> COPLA SAC

Wanfa Zhang <wzhang@fit.edu> COPLA SAC

8 1 David Wilder <dawilder@fit.edu> COPLA SOBA Faculty Excellence Committee Chair (FA25-27)

Amanda Thayer <athayer@fit.edu> COPLA SOP TempReplacement for Pat Converse, FA25

Jessica Wildman <jwildman@fit.edu> COPLA SOP President (FY25-26)

Marshall Jones <mjones@fit.edu> COPLA SOP Academic Policies Committee Chair, President Elect (FY26-27)

LIBRARY 9 1 William Bowman <wbowman@fit.edu> LIB Library TRI Committee Chair (FA25-27)

COPLA

32 4

26 3

COES

38 4

16 2

20 2

27 3

22 3

27 3

25 3

COA 23 3

COB 30 3


